

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

306) WPL/559/2023	307) WPL/840/2023	308) WPL/3761/2023
321) WPL/8675/2023	324) WPL/11149/2023	325) WPL/11419/2023
326) WPL/11482/2023	328) WPL/11928/2023	329) WPL/12265/2023
331) WPL/12376/2023	332) WPL/12385/2023	333) WPL/12539/2023
334) WPL/12626/2023	338) WPL/13137/2023	340) WPL/13599/2023
341) WPL/13654/2023	342) WPL/13760/2023	343) WPL/13823/2023
344) WPL/14389/2023	345) WPL/14865/2023	346) WPL/16205/2023
347) WPL/16631/2023	348) WPL/16661/2023	349) WPL/16732/2023
351) WPL/20400/2023	352) WPL/25463/2023	353) WPL/26557/2023
354) WPL/26889/2023	356) WPL/27934/2023	357) WPL/28345/2023
358) WPL/28407/2023	359) WPL/28415/2023	360) WPL/28422/2022
361) WPL/28430/2023	362) WPL/28454/2023	364) WPL/28918/2023
365) WPL/29352/2023	366) WPL/29561/2023	367) WPL/29564/2023
370) WPL/30972/2023	371) WPL/31232/2023	373) WPL/31491/2023
374) WPL/31562/2023	376) WPL/31619/2023	378) WPL/31700/2023
379) WPL/31713/2023	382) WPL/31938/2023	383) WPL/31961/2023

Before : Sachin B. Bhansali,
Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 20th February, 2024

None present for the petitioners.

P. C. :

Perused office objections raised in the petition/s by the Ld. Scrutiny Officer/s.

By way of last chance, the petitioners to remove office objections on the Petitions and get the same registered and/or numbered within two weeks from the date of uploading of Order, failing Petitions to stand rejected for non-compliance of office objections under O.S.Rule 986.

Prothonotary and Senior Master